
ITEM

NO. UNIT

(3)

1

1.01 l.s

2

2.01 sq.m

2.02 set

2.03 set

2.04 sq.m

2.05 l.s

2.06 sq.m

3 PERIMETER FENCE

3.01 sq.m

Submitted by:

                                                                                     

GENERAL EXPENSES

Supply and Install of Aluminum Awning Type Window

Supply and Installation of Aluminum and Wood Panel Door

Replacement of Partition Wall at Restroom

4

1Mobilization and Demobilization

PASSENGER TERMINAL BUILDING

Supply, Installation and Plaster Finish CHB Wall

8

Name of Bidder

Signature over Printed Name

   Grand Total  

Repainting of CHB Fence including Cyclone Wire

37.12

775.98

Supply and Installation of Window Shutter

Painting of CHB Wall

(5)

   BILL OF QUANTITIES

DESCRIPTION OF WORK (Pesos)

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

(Pesos)QTY.

PORT OF VIRAC, CATANDUANES

MAINTENANCE OF PASSENGER TERMINAL BUILDING AND PERIMETER FENCE

(4) x (5)(2) (4)

CONTRACT NO. BCL 22-01

81.98

1

115.10



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     


